PERKINS PUBLIC SCHOOLS ADOPTED: 1-25-17
REVISED: 3-14-18

2018-2019 School Calendar

NY P U 7 01T 01 Lol O OO Monday, August 20
N P U 7 0 TY=) 01 Lol SO Tuesday, August 21
N = U 7 0 TY=) 01 Lol OO OO Wednesday, August 22
FIrSt PUPIL DAY oottt sessesessssssses s sssssessssssessssssesssssssssssssssssssssssees Thursday, August 23
LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL ...ostrrerrrirserssrsssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssenss Monday, September 3
NO SCROOL ..t Friday, October 12
Y U D | OO Wednesday, November 21
THANKSGIVING DAY - NO SCHOOL....ccoerrirrerreereerssrsesssesssesssssssssssssssssssssssenns Thursday, November 22
NO SCROOL ..t Friday, November 23
No School - Staff Professional Development.......cooeereneeeneenneneesnesseeseeneens Monday, November 26
Last Pupil Day Before Winter Break .......nenenneesesssessesseessessesssesseees Friday, December 21
Winter Break BEGINS ......coereneneeeesessesseesseseessesssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssans Monday, December 24
Y U D | OO Monday, January 7
Pupils Return From Winter Break ... nncneseseeseeseessesssesseesseeseees Tuesday, January 8
MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY - NO SCHOOL .....coomrirrercrrirsssssssssesseessssssenns Monday, January 21
Y U D | OO OP RO Friday, February 15
PRESIDENT'S DAY - NO SCHOOL.....oociiriererseersirsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssenes Monday, February 18
No School - Staff Professional Development.......cooeneeneenseeneessesseeseeneens Tuesday, February 19
Last Pupil Day Before Spring Break ... neeseeseeseseessesseesseseees Friday, March 29
SPring Break BEGINS ... eeeereeseeseseesssesessssssessesssesssssssssessessssssssssssssssssssssssnees Monday, April 1
Pupils Return From Spring Break ... eeneneeseeseeseesessesssessessseseees Monday, April 8
NO SCROOL ..t Friday, April 19
EASTER <ttt Sunday, April 21
MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL.....oociirrrirseesseerssrssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssenss Monday, May 27
0 0= 10 L E= 0 (o) O Friday, May 31
LaSt PUPIL DAY w.oreieeriereereereeseeseteessessesseessesesssssssessssssesss s s s ssssssssssssssssnees Tuesday, June 4
Staff /INSEIVICE DAY oeueereereeeeerereesseereeseesesesssssses s s s s s s sssssssssees Wednesday, June 5

PERIOD PUPIL STAFF AND PARENT TOTAL

DAYS CONFERENCE DAYS DAYS
Aug. 23 - Oct. 19 40 Aug. 20, Aug. 21
Aug. 22

Oct. 22 - Dec. 21 41 *Nov. 21, Nov. 26

Jan. 8 - March 15 45 Jan. 7, *Feb. 15, Feb. 19

March 18 - June 4 50 June 5

TOTALS 176 9 185

*PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCE DAY



